ACCESS TO RECORDS

Copies of reports under Access to

Health records

Access to Records under Data Protection Act

MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS

Routine Private Consultation

Extensive Private Consultation (per hour)
Pre-Employment Medical with Report

LGV, PCV, Taxi Driver Medical

Racing Driver Fitness Certificate with Medical

Sports Report (no examination)

Sports Report (with examination)
Elderly Driver Fitness Certificate with
examination

Fitness to attend school/college/university
medical

Seat Belt exemption with full medical
Seat Belt exemption without full medical
VACCINATIONS

Hepatitis B (3 injections required)

(Cost of Vaccine per injection)

Paediatric Hepatitis B

Meningitis ACWY - Private
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FEES FOR NON-NHS SERVICES

Up to
£50.00

£50.00

£190.00
£140.00
£140.00

£140.00
£50.00
£140.00
£40.00
£140.00
£80.00
£50.00

£35.00

Per Vacc.

£35.00

£60.00

CERTIFICATES

Provision of private sick certificate

Endorsement of Passport Photograph

Endorsement of driving license form/Photograph

Private Prescription for drugs not needed immediately by
patients travelling abroad

Freedom from infection certificate

Vaccination Certificate

Holiday Cancellation Certificate

Fitness to travel certificate

Private Health Certificate
Fitness to Fly Certificate

REPORTS

Private Health Insurance Claim form (eg. Bupa)

School fees insurance claim form

Sickness/accident insurance benefit claim form
Sickness/accident short certificate without examination
Employers Report and Opinion with examination
Employers Report and Opinion without examination
Medical Report in letter form

Request for additional information re; medical report

To Whom It May Concern Letter (if chargeable)

£15.00
£35.00
£35.00

£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£45.00
£45.00

£15.00
£15.00

£45.00
£40.00
£45.00
£40.00
£140.00
£50.00
£55.00
£20.00

£20.00



Yellow Fever

(To be arranged independently - Brunel
Medical Centre - Uxbridge

Medical Centre - Yeading

Medical Centre - Yiewsley

Medical Centre - [others may also do])

Typhoid Free
Hep A (Adult/Child) Free
Diptheria/tetanus/polio Free

MENB - Not here / 6o to Private Clinic and pay.



