## FEES FOR NON-NHS SERVICES

ACCESS TO RECORDS		<u>CERTIFICATES</u>	
Copies of reports under Access to	Up to		
Health records	£50.00	Provision of private sick certificate	£15.00
Access to Records under Data Protection Act		Endorsement of Passport Photograph	£35.00
MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS		Endorsement of driving license form/Photograph	£35.00
		Private Prescription for drugs not needed immediately by	
Routine Private Consultation	£50.00	patients travelling abroad	£15.00
Extensive Private Consultation (per hour)	£190.00	Freedom from infection certificate	£15.00
Pre-Employment Medical with Report	£140.00	Vaccination Certificate	£15.00
LGV, PCV, Taxi Driver Medical	£140.00	Holiday Cancellation Certificate	£45.00
Racing Driver Fitness Certificate with Medical		Fitness to travel certificate	£45.00
•	£140.00		
Sports Report (no examination)	£50.00	Private Health Certificate	£15.00
Sports Report (with examination)	£140.00	Fitness to Fly Certificate	£15.00
Elderly Driver Fitness Certificate with		·	
examination	£40.00	REPORTS	
Fitness to attend school/college/university			
medical	£140.00	Private Health Insurance Claim form (eg. Bupa)	£45.00
Seat Belt exemption with full medical	£80.00	School fees insurance claim form	£40.00
Seat Belt exemption without full medical	£50.00	Sickness/accident insurance benefit claim form	£45.00
<u>VACCINATIONS</u>		Sickness/accident short certificate without examination	£40.00
Hepatitis B (3 injections required)	£35.00	Employers Report and Opinion with examination	£140.00
(Cost of Vaccine per injection)	Per Vacc.	Employers Report and Opinion without examination	£50.00
•		Medical Report in letter form	£55.00
Paediatric Hepatitis B	£35.00	Request for additional information re; medical report	£20.00
Meningitis ACWY - Private	£60.00	To Whom It May Concern Letter (if chargeable)	£20.00

## Yellow Fever

(To be arranged independently - Brunel

Medical Centre - Uxbridge

Medical Centre - Yeading

Medical Centre - Yiewsley

Medical Centre - [others may also do])

Typhoid Free
Hep A (Adult/Child) Free
Diptheria/tetanus/polio Free

MENB - Not here / Go to Private Clinic and pay.